PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT RELICENSING

RECREATION RESOURCES SUBGROUP- TWG

SIGN-IN SHEET
DECEMBER 5, 2006

NAME INITIAL AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Ed Bianchi ?/M f Entrix (916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
Marie  Davis 4 PCWA (5630) 206- 1984 mdavis@pcwa.net
Vicki Jowise U% Eldorado National Forest {530) 642-5134 viowise@fs.fed.us
Julie Leimbach U Foothills Water Network {530) 6822-8497 julie@foothillswaternetwork.org
Jeff Marsolais ﬁg/ Eldorado National Forest {530) 647-5434 imarsolais@fs fed.us
Dave Martinez Entrix {530) 295-0909 MTZ@directcon.net
Sandy Perry ; Entrix (916) 386-3822 sperry@entrix.com
Karen Quidachay Entrix (916) 386-3812 kguidachay@entrix.com
Marie  Rainwater & Rainwater & Associates {510) 434-0665 marie@rainwater-associates.com
Nate Rangel M Califarnia Qutdoors (530) 626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com
Mal Toy PCWA (530) 823-4889 mtov@pcwa.net
Thomas Wegge M TCW Economics (916) 451-3372 twegge@tcwe.com
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